Track Kings

Fazenda Capuava

25/09/2022

ITrack Day Kings

Track Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km
2C 2570972022 09:48 . ..-...
Qualificacao . .
.
Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
6 1:52.857 +3.094 10:28:57.799 2 2:08.811 +15.345 10:21:20.861
(66) Renato Paschoini 7 1:50.811 +1.048 10:30:48.610 3 2:00.663 +7.197 10:23:21.524
1 2:04.164 +21.388 10:19:00.156 8 1:49.763 - 10:32:38.373 4 1:57.687 +4.221 10:25:19.211
2 1:57.128 +14.352 10:20:57.284 9 1:50.982 +1.219 10:34:29.355 5 1:57.004 +3.538 10:27:16.215
3 1:44.999 +2.223 10:22:42.283 6 1:55.459 +1.993 10:29:11.674
4 1:42.776 - 10:24:25.059 (14) Carlos Eduardo de lima 7 1:56.319 +2.853 10:31:07.993
5 1:44.399 +1.623 10:26:09.458 1 2:10.401 +20.262 10:19:12.083 8 1:53.466 - 10:33:01.459
6 1:45.243 +2.467 10:27:54.701 2 2:02.615 +12.476 10:21:14.698
7 1:43.983 +1.207 10:29:38.684 3 1:50.883 +0.744 10:23:05.581 (3) Alex cunha nascimento
4 1:54.190 +4.051 10:24:59.771 1 2:01.782 +8.082 10:19:51.541
(6) Anderson Souza Lopes 5 2:00.664 +10.525 10:27:00.435 2 1:58.649 +4.949 10:21:50.190
1 2:11.201 +25.570 10:19:41.341 6 1:50.139 - 10:28:50.574 3 1:57.121 +3.421 10:23:47.311
2 1:57.386 +11.755 10:21:38.727 7 1:51.047 +0.908 10:30:41.621 4 1:56.801 +3.101 10:25:44.112
3 1:58.658 +13.027 10:23:37.385 8 1:52.661 +2.522 10:32:34.282 5 1:58.513 +4.813 10:27:42.625
4 1:54.735 +9.104 10:25:32.120 9 1:54.623 +4.484 10:34:28.905 6 1:55.521 +1.821 10:29:38.146
5 1:49.465 +3.834 10:27:21.585 7 1:54.429 +0.729 10:31:32.575
6 1:47.592 +1.961 10:29:09.177 (53) Lucas Resende 8 1:53.700 | - 10:33:26.275
7 1:45.631 - 10:30:54.808 1 2:26.942 +36.714 10:21:39.842
8 1:47.429 +1.798 10:32:42.237 2 6:52.209 +5:01.981 10:28:32.051 (23) Denis Resende
9 1:46.370 +0.739 10:34:28.607 3 1:53.815 +3.587 10:30:25.866 1 2:13.619 +19.847 10:21:16.938
4 1:50.228 - 10:32:16.094 2 3:32.274 +1:38.502 10:24:49.212
(67) Ricardo Cesar de Toledo 5 2:00.952 +10.724 10:34:17.046 3 2:01.838 +8.066 10:26:51.050
1 2:20.899 +34.830 10:19:32.409 4 2:00.080 +6.308 10:28:51.130
2 2:16.460 +30.391 10:21:48.869 (52) Kelvin Lopes coutinho 5 1:54.703 +0.931 10:30:45.833
3 2:29.403 +43.334 10:24:18.272 1 2:08.996 +17.839 10:19:05.883 6 1:54.416 +0.644 10:32:40.249
4 1:46.069 - 10:26:04.341 2 2:00.595 +9.438 10:21:06.478 7 1:53.772 | - 10:34:34.021
5 2:05.714 +19.645 10:28:10.055 3 1:54.335 +3.178 10:23:00.813
6 2:04.831 +18.762 10:30:14.886 4 1:59.106 +7.949 10:24:59.919 (28) Edvando Jose de lima
5 2:00.051 +8.894 10:26:59.970 1 2:23.845 +30.066 10:20:57.397
(82) Paulo Avelino 6 1:51.867 +0.710 10:28:51.837 2 2:10.159 +16.380 10:23:07.556
1 2:12.376 +24.944 10:19:47.074 7 1:51.157 - 10:30:42.994 3 1:54.845 +1.066 10:25:02.401
2 1:56.684 +9.252 10:21:43.758 8 1:52.861 +1.704 10:32:35.855 4 2:00.389 +6.610 10:27:02.790
3 1:56.441 +9.009 10:23:40.199 9 1:52.356 +1.199 10:34:28.211 5 1:55.613 +1.834 10:28:58.403
4 1:50.700 +3.268 10:25:30.899 6 1:54.951 +1.172 10:30:53.354
5 1:49.880 +2.448 10:27:20.779 (57) Marcelo Granjeiro de Freitas 7 1:54.838 +1.059 10:32:48.192
6 1:48.000 +0.568 10:29:08.779 1 2:08.848 +17.329 10:19:41.678 8 1:53.779 - 10:34:41.971
7 1:49.798 +2.366 10:30:58.577 2 1:58.619 +7.100 10:21:40.297
8 1:47.432 - 10:32:46.009 3 1:58.593 +7.074 10:23:38.890 (30) Eric Marques
9 1:47.701 +0.269 10:34:33.710 4 1:54.041 +2.522 10:25:32.931 1 2:18.809 +24.586 10:19:32.210
5 1:53.903 +2.384 10:27:26.834 2 2:11.371 +17.148 10:21:43.581
(40) Higor Antonio Borges Marques das Neves 6 1:54.886 +3.367 10:29:21.720 3 2:02.013 +7.790 10:23:45.594
1 2:04.674 +16.129 10:19:56.517 7 1:53.344 +1.825 10:31:15.064 4 1:57.096 +2.873 10:25:42.690
2 2:03.296 +14.751 10:21:59.813 8 1:51.519 | - 10:33:06.583 5 1:56.108 +1.885 10:27:38.798
3 1:54.712 +6.167 10:23:54.525 6 1:55.455 +1.232 10:29:34.253
4 1:50.193 +1.648 10:25:44.718 (58) Marcio Christian Maretti 7 1:55.723 +1.500 10:31:29.976
5 1:52.964 +4.419 10:27:37.682 1 2:07.191 +14.559 10:19:54.876 8 1:54.223 - 10:33:24.199
6 1:48.545 - 10:29:26.227 2 2:01.113 +8.481 10:21:55.989
7 1:54.050 +5.505 10:31:20.277 3 2:01.453 +8.821 10:23:57.442 (88) Romero de Araujo
8 1:49.000 +0.455 10:33:09.277 4 1:56.179 +3.547 10:25:53.621 1 2:12.005 +14.643 10:20:06.716
5 1:53.452 +0.820 10:27:47.073 2 2:05.463 +8.101 10:22:12.179
(18) Cristhian Camilo D Saldarriaga 6 1:52.773 +0.141 10:29:39.846 3 2:01.975 +4.613 10:24:14.154
1 2:11.265 +22.229 10:20:06.933 7 1:53.033 +0.401 10:31:32.879 4 2:00.688 +3.326 10:26:14.842
2 1:57.574 +8.538 10:22:04.507 8 1:52.632 | - 10:33:25.511 5 1:58.778 +1.416 10:28:13.620
3 1:55.773 +6.737 10:24:00.280 6 2:03.396 +6.034 10:30:17.016
4 1:54.699 +5.663 10:25:54.979 (15) Claudio Mario da Silva 7 1:59.412 +2.050 10:32:16.428
5 1:49.036 - 10:27:44.015 1 2:08.836 +15.512 10:19:37.559 8 1:57.362 - 10:34:13.790
6 1:52.987 +3.951 10:29:37.002 2 2:02.310 +8.986 10:21:39.869
7 1:49.500 +0.464 10:31:26.502 3 2:01.904 +8.580 10:23:41.773 (11) Bruno Souza do Nascimento
8 1:51.335 +2.299 10:33:17.837 4 1:57.963 +4.639 10:25:39.736 1 2:12.873 +13.395 10:19:44.482
5 1:55.764 +2.440 10:27:35.500 2 2:01.394 +1.916 10:21:45.876
(43) Jeferson Braga 6 1:56.289 +2.965 10:29:31.789 3 2:02.713 +3.235 10:23:48.589
1 2:13.981 +24.218 10:19:30.059 7 1:54.322 +0.998 10:31:26.111 4 1:59.551 +0.073 10:25:48.140
2 1:57.021 +7.258 10:21:27.080 8 1:53.324 | - 10:33:19.435 5 1:59.478 - 10:27:47.618
3 1:53.353 +3.590 10:23:20.433 6 2:00.326 +0.848 10:29:47.944
4 1:52.981 +3.218 10:25:13.414 (83) Juliana Reis 7 2:03.193 +3.715 10:31:51.137
5 1:51.528 +1.765 10:27:04.942 1 2:34.213 +40.747 10:19:12.050 8 2:01.419 +1.941 10:33:52.556
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Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km
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Qualificacao
.
Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
(64) Nelson da Silva expedito Junior
1 2:05.256 +3.525 10:19:57.646
2 2:02.571 +0.840 10:22:00.217
3 2:01.731 - 10:24:01.948
(75) Thiago Jansei da Silva
1 2:30.577 +26.701 10:20:28.608
2 2:16.113 +12.237 10:22:44.721
3 2:07.516 +3.640 10:24:52.237
4 2:08.047 +4.171 10:27:00.284
5 2:06.588 +2.712 10:29:06.872
6 2:03.876 - 10:31:10.748
7 2:05.059 +1.183 10:33:15.807
(45) Joao Vitor Angelo de Souza
1 2:20.848 +16.455 10:19:30.564
2 2:19.543 +15.150 10:21:50.107
3 2:08.695 +4.302 10:23:58.802
4 2:05.847 +1.454 10:26:04.649
5 2:05.158 +0.765 10:28:09.807
6 2:04.393 - 10:30:14.200
(39) Helton Fermino Monteiro
1 2:29.285 +10.486 10:19:46.828
2 2:18.799 - 10:22:05.627
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